
 
St. Emily Family School Association

2023-2024 Executive Board

 

Name Position Email Address

Jen Kottra President jenkottra@yahoo.com

Nancy Urbaszewski Vice President nv37@comcast.net

Donna Perez Secretary donna.g.perez@gmail.com

Stephanie

Pasko-Nelson

Treasurer stephanietpasko@comcast.net

Vic Maurer Fundraising

Coordinator

vic.maurer@gmail.com

Lindsay Rudy School Services

Coordinator

la.garrison87@gmail.com

Raquel Sperka Spiritual Coordinator raquelsperka27@gmail.com

Liliana Monterroso

Kelly Rizzo

Teacher Appreciation

Coordinators

lperez322@yahoo.com

kelly.rizzo@sbcglobal.net

Suzette Apao Santa’s Workshop

Coordinator

suzetteapao@gmail.com

Christina Carlson Hot Lunch

Coordinator

ccarlson8366@gmail.com

Angela

Theodosopoulos

Fun Fair Coordinator angela.theodosopoulos@gmail.com

Anna D’Souza Book Fair

Coordinator

adsouza0617@gmail.com

Angela

Theodosopoulos

School Supplies Kit

Coordinator

angela.theodosopoulos@gmail.com


